MAEER MIT Pune’s
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

©

| waTezg -dar-g g |
g
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

Teaching schedule for the Month of May -2025

Year Lecture schedule from 29/04/25 to 31/05/2025

. Compet .
Date Day Time . P Subtopic Faculty
encies
29/04/25 Tuesday 08.00 am (1.58) Ocular Pharmacology Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
30/04/25 | Wednesday | 08.00 am (1.49) Anticancer Dr. Ankita
09.00 am
02/05/25 | Friday 09.00 am (1.57) Skin Dr. Ankita
10.00am
06/05/25 Tuesday 08.00 am (1.34) Peptic Ulcer , GERD Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
07/05/25 | Wednesday 08.00 am (1.34) Antiemetic , Prokinetic Dr. Aparna
10.00am
08/05/25 | Thursday 09.00 am (1.34) Constipation Dr. Yugandhara
10.00 am
09/05/25 Friday 09.00 am (1.34) Diarrhoea Dr. Ashish
10.00am
Tuesday 08.00 am (1.37) Pituitary Hormones Dr. Ashish
13/05/25
09.00 am
Wednesday 08.00 am (1.38) Corticosteroid Dr. Ashish
14/05/25 10.00am
Thursday 09.00 am (1.37) Estrogen & Progestins Dr. Aparna
15/05/25
10.00 am
Friday 09.00 am (1.34) Contraception-I Dr. Aparna
16/05/25 10.00am
Tuesday 08.00 am (1.34) Contraception-11 Dr. Aparna
20/05/25
09.00 am
Wednesday 08.00 am (1.36) Thyroid Dr. Yugandhara
21/05/25 10.00am
Thursday 09.00 am (1.37) Androgen Dr. Ganesh
22/05/25
10.00 am
Friday 09.00 am - Bone Osteoporosis Dr. Ganesh
23/05/25 10.00am
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Teaching schedule for the Month of May -2025

Tutorial/Practical
Date Day Batch | Time | Competencies Subtopic Faculty

29/04/25 Tuesday AB - ADR- Identify Dr. Jayashree
30/04/25 | Wednesday | CD, | 13.30 pm
02/05/25 Friday E,F 16.30 pm
02/05/25 Friday AB,C | 13.30 pm - ‘P’ Drug - Chemo Dr. Ruturaj

D,E)F | 16.30 pm

AB,C | 13.30 pm -- Seminar — Chemo , CVS Dr. Ruturaj
03/05/25 Saturday D.EF 16.30 pm
06/05/25 | Tuesday AB 13.30 pm - ‘P’ Drug - CNS Dr. Sagarika
07/05/25 | Wednesday CD, | 16.30 pm
08/05/25 | Thursday E,F
12/05/25 | Monday AB,C | 13.30 pm - Seminar -RS/ GIT Dr. Sagarika
16/05/25 | Friday D,E,F | 16.30 pm
13/05/25 | Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm - GIT- FDC & Prescription Dr. Jayashree
14/05/25 | Wednesday CD, | 16.30 pm
15/05/25 | Thursday E,F
19/05/25 Monday AB,C | 13.30 pm Chemo -Tut Dr. Aparna
23/05/25 | Friday | DEF | 1630 pm -
20/05/25 | Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm -- RS, GIT — P —-Drug Dr. Satyajeet
21/05/25 | Wednesday CD, | 16.30 pm
22/05/25 | Thursday | EJF

Vacation -25/05/25 to 31/05/25
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